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14.04.2024 Sunday | Ambedkar Jayanti. It should be announced it
e BiE07] N in assembly for preparation. .
1 Bt fonday |House wise Extempore in presence Of
] Judge with marking terms. Syllabus review.

Prepare a list of judge from Teachers.

22.04.2024 Monday |Written skill in Hindi for all students. |

(stanza provided by class teache er) |
27.04.2024 Saturday | Written skill in English for all students.
(topic provided by class teacher) '
04.05.2024 $aturday Drawing skill class wise topic related to
nature will be provided by class teacher.
(VIZ- Rising Sun, Forest, Temple etc.)
11.05.2024 Saturday | Acting competition House-wise qeluted
topic. Topic selected by teacher. ’
13.05.2024 Monday |Periodic Test Preparation evaluation. ".
Discuss process of test evaluation 'md:
progress report preparation. E
18.05.2024 Saturday | Summer vacation Home work distribution t
99 (05.2024 | Wednesday | Summer vacation ,
to to }
22.06.2024 Saturday i
24.06.2024 Monday Home work checking. Copy and books |

maintenance check.

29.06.2024

Saturday

1** periodic test and marks posting.

06.07.2024

Saturday

Math Quiz — class wise. Math teacher with
prepare questions. And class teacher will

arrange it
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24.08.2024 Saturday | PTM s S “_(_,(ff'_tf and Guardian |
M (class teacher will prepare student
14.08.2024 | Wedday ;epo”) | - |
reparation of 15" August. One or more
| . ;hz]m .teac?et: should assigned the work furi
- elp in celebration. ‘5
10.0\?.2024 Thursday | Celebration of 15™ August. - ‘
21.08.2024 Saturday |House wise Quiz- Gen. Science. E~S(:i(:mr<11
teacher & SST teacher will prepare |
questions for quiz. -
28.08.2024 Saturday |House wise singing competition. Judge
| teach announce by Principal in assembly
and (theme of song should be decided)
05.09.2024 Saturday | Poster Making competition (2 =9).
Writing of (1 -Nur.) themes decide earlier
and announce.
19.09.2024 Saturday |Lower class (Nur-4) paper craft/ Higher
! class — debate on current issue - dccidc'l
issue earlier and announced. )
96.09.2024 Saturday | Assessment of ECO —club
Achievement. -
97.09.2024 | Frito Mon | 2™ periodic Test. It will be done class wise
to and subject wise during running of the
30.09.2024 school o
01.10.2024 | Tuesday |Durga Puja speech House wise. -
19.10.2024 | Saturday Environment Projection Debate house wise
96.10.2024 | Saturday | BBhakti Geel house wise
(09.11.2024 Monday | Rangoli competition House wise. Decide
) design and decide Lo house. ___
06.11.2024 Saturday | Bal Mela - Guardian will be invited students
will her shop f food fjemsy —
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,1."2'522# Saturday | Annual Spor(
Shnual Sports, Decide «
Jllldge team from t()‘:};}l)or[ theme, make 5
— — S ‘e -déners ¢ S
30.11.2024 | Saturday ﬁvﬁ%](?ﬂhﬁnihn. ® and preparing
07.12.2024 SW?L&@L Day Debate
3 and writing. <torv o —_—
! 9) i 8, story Telling from class (2 -
14.12.2024 SalurdaﬁH' <4, INSpIring story. ass (2 -
y hXtempor‘e “I‘IOUSC -Wis KD - .
TR be assigned ise”. One teacher will |
.12.2024 | Saturday |ECO o prepare lopic slip.
28.12.2024 | Saturday | Peem Remmpooment i
thoem Recitation/Explanation. Decide pocrﬁ
eIIle before and teacher will help to
explain the th
04.01.2025 . e
Saturday SCl.ence Fair Activity. Exhibition on activity
written in science book, science Quiz as
Rl selected above.
.01.2025 Saturday | Inter school Quiz Competition
15.01.2025 | Wed to Sat | Periodic Test
to ' "
18.01.2025 | |
06.03.2025s | Thursday |Inter School Science Fair J
14.03.2025 Fri to Fri | Final Exam
to
21.03.2025
29.03.2025 Saturday | Result, Book list Distribution. }
Note:—
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